M
IG
 G
U
N
S
 &
T

of the torch immediately behind the handle
TXH-121, 151, 201, 251, 401
Ordering Information
Air-Cooled Torches – OKC25 Connector [1 in. (25 mm)] Air-Cooled Torches – OKC50 Connector [2 in. (50 mm)]
TXH-121, 13 ft. (4 m)1 0700300522 TXH-121, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300524
TXH-121, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300532 TXH-121, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300529
TXH-121, 26 ft. (8 m)1 0700300527 TXH-121F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300526
TXH-121, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300534 TXH-121F, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300531
TXH-121V, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300523 TXH-151, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300538
TXH-121V, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300528 TXH-151, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300544
TXH-121F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300525 TXH-151V, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300539
TXH-121F, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300530 TXH-151V, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300545
TXH-151, 13 ft. (4 m)1 0700300538 TXH-151F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300541
TXH-151, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300548 TXH-151F, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300547
TXH-151, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300550 TXH-201, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300552
TXH-151, 26 ft. (8 m)1 0700300542 TXH-201, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300555
TXH-151V, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300537 TXH-201V, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300553
TXH-151V, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300543 TXH-201V, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300556
TXH-151F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300540 TXH-201F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300554
TXH-151F, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300546 TXH-201F, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300557
TXH-201, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300588
TXH-201, 26 ft. (8 m) 0700300560
TXH-201F, 13 ft. (4 m) 0700300599